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Holiday List-2026 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Occasion 
Date and Day of the 

Holiday 
Remarks 

1. New Year’s Day 1st January, Thursday Public Holiday 

2. 
Birthday of Swami 

Vivekananda 
12th January, Monday Public Holiday 

3. 
Day before Saraswati 

Puja 
22nd January, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

4. 
Netaji’s Birthday& 

Saraswati Puja 
23rd January, Friday Public Holiday 

5. Republic Day 26th January, Monday Public Holiday 

6. Birthday of Birchilarai 1st February, Sunday 
State Govt. Holiday(N.I Act) For North 

Bengal District only 

7. Sheb-e-Barat 4th February, Wednesday State Govt. Holiday 

8. 
Birthday of Thakur 
Panchanan Barma 

14th February, Saturday State Govt. Holiday 

9. Shivaratri 15th February, Sunday Public Holiday 

10. 
University Foundation 

Day 
25th February, Wednesday University Holiday 

11. Doljatra 3rd March,Tuesday Public Holiday 

12. 
Holi 

(Day after Doljatra) 
4th March,Wednesday State Govt. Holiday 

13. 

Birthday of Shri Shri 
Harichand 

Thakur(Madhu 
Krishna Troyodashi 

Tithi) 

17th March, Tuesday State Govt. Holiday 

14. Day before Eid-ul-Fitr 20th March, Friday State Govt. Holiday 

15. Eid-ul-Fitr 21st March, Saturday Public Holiday 

16. Ram Navami 26th March, Thursday Public Holiday 

17. Mahavir Jayanti 31st March, Tuesday Public Holiday 

18. Good Friday 3rd April, Friday Public Holiday 

19. Easter Saturday 4th April, Saturday Sectional Holiday 

20. 
Birthday of Dr. 
B.R.Ambedkar 

14th April, Tuesday Public Holiday 

21. 
Bengali New Year’s 

Day(Nababarsha) 
15th April, Wednesday Public Holiday 
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22. 

a) May Day 
b) Birthday of Pandit 

Raghunath Murmu 
c) Buddha Purnima 

1st May, Friday 

a) Public Holiday 
b) Holiday under N.I. Act 

(State Govt. Holiday) 
c) Public Holiday 

23. 
Birthday of 

Rabindranath Tagore 
9th May, Saturday Public Holiday 

24. 
Day before Id-Ud-

Zoha(Bakrid) 
26th May, Tuesday State Govt. Holiday 

25. Id-ud-Zoha(Bakrid) 27th May, Friday Public Holiday 

26. Muharram 26th June, Friday Public Holiday 

27. 
Hul Divas(For Santal 

Only) 
30th June, Tuesday Sectional Holiday 

28. 

Birthday of Poet 
Bhanu Bhakt 

(For Darjeeling and 
Kalimpong Districts 

only) 

13th July, Monday State Govt. Holiday 

29. Rathayatra 16th July, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

30. Independence Day 15th August, Sunday Public Holiday 

31. Fatcha Dwaz Daham 26th August, Wednesday State Govt. Holiday 

32. Rakhi Bandhan 28th August, Friday State Govt. Holiday 

33. Janmastami 4th September, Friday Public Holiday 

34. Viswakarma Puja 17th September, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

35. Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October, Friday Public Holiday 

36. Mahalaya 10th October, Saturday Public Holiday 

37. 
Durga Puj 

(Maha Chaturthi) 
15th October, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

38. 
Durga Puj 

(Maha Panchami) 
16th October, Friday State Govt. Holiday 

39. 
Durga Puj 

(Maha Shashthi) 
17th October, Saturday State Govt. Holiday 

40. 
Durga Puj 

(Maha Saptami) 
18th October, Sunday Public Holiday 

41. 
Durga Puja 

(Maha Astami) 
19th October, Monday Public Holiday 
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42. 
Durga Puja 

(Maha Nabami) 
20th October, Tuesday Public Holiday 

43. Durga Puja (Dasami) 21st October, Wednesday Public Holiday 

44. 
Addl. Day for 

Durga Puja 
22nd October, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

45. 
Addl. Day for 

Durga Puja 
23rd October, Friday State Govt. Holiday 

46. 
Addl. Day for 

Durga Puja 
24th October, Saturday State Govt. Holiday 

47. Lakshmi Puja 25th October, Sunday Public Holiday(N.I. Act) 

48. 
Addl. Day for 
Lakshmi Puja 

26th October, Monday State Govt. Holiday 

49. Kalipuja 8th November, Sunday Public Holiday(N.I Act) 

50. Addl. Day for Kalipuja 9th November, Monday State Govt. Holiday 

51. Addl. Day for Kalipuja 10th November, Tuesday State Govt. Holiday 

52. Bhratidwitiya 
11th November, 

Wednesday 
Public Holiday 

53. 
Day after 

Bhratridwitiya 
12th November, Thursday State Govt. Holiday 

54. 
a) Chhat Puja 
b) Birthday of Birsha  

Munda 
15th November, Sunday Public Holiday(N.I Act) 

55. 
Addl. Day for Chhat 

Puja 
16th November, Monday State Govt. Holiday 

56. 

a) Birthday of Guru 
Nanak 

b) Parshwanath’s 
Rathajatra 

 
24th November, Tuesday 

 

Public Holiday 
State Govt. Holiday(N.I Act) 

57. Christmas Day 25th December, Friday Public Holiday 

58. Karam Puja To be notified Later On  

 

N. B. The Sanskrit College and University offices remain closed on Saturdays and Sundays. 
  

  
  Registrar 


